
WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS 
FOR THE 

CITY OF HIAWASSEE 
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

Project Manager:   Don Baker 
Cost of Plans:   $200 

Bid Date:    January 18, 2019 
Project Estimated Cost:  $1.2 Million 

16-066 
 

  Issued To Date 
1 City of Hiawassee 

50 River Street 
Hiawassee, GA 30546 
706-896-2203 (T) 
706-896-4991 (F) 
 

11/29/18  

2 Don Baker 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

11/29/18  

3 Willow Construction, Inc. 
Mitchell Domit 
3970 Flint Hill Road 
Powder Springs, GA 30127 
770-222-1555 (T) 
mdomit@wilocon.com 
 

11/29/18  

4 Square Deal Ent. 
Scott Kinzie 
310 Welcome Lane 
Sautee, GA 30571 
706-318-9876 (T) 
706-865-9999 (F) 
scott@yonahelectronics.net 
 

 11/30/18 

5 Goforth Williamson, Inc. 
Dustin McDonald 
373 O’Dell Road 
Griffin, GA 30224 
770-467-0303 
 

12/06/18  

6 Construct Connect 
Peter Varquez 
30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 
Norcorss, GA 30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
866-570-8187 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 
 

12/10/18  

mailto:peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com


7 Southern Champion Construction, Inc. 
Matt Broom 
133 Airport Park Drive 
Savannah, GA 31408 
912-964-8700 (T) 
912-964-6600 (F) 
mbroom@southernchampion.com 
 

12/11/18 

8 
 
 
 

J.S. Haren Company 
Mr. J.S. Haren 
1175 Hwy 11 North 
Athens, TN 37303 
423-745-5000 (T) 
426-745-5252 (F) 
bidding@jsharen.com 
 

12/13/18 

9 
 
 
 

Utility & Water Services 
Zach Hughes 
P.O. Box 516 
783 Tate Rd. 
Trion, GA 30753 
706-734-0577 (T) 
706-734-0805 (F) 
zach.hughes@uwsinc.net 
 

12/13/18 

10 
 
 
 
 

Haren Construction Company, Inc. 
Cynthia A. Osborne 
1715 Highway 411 North 
P.O. Box 350 
Etowah, TN 37331 
423-263-5561 x213 (T) 
423-263-5573 (F) 
cosborne@harenconstruction.com 
 

12/18/18 

11 Don Martin & John Morris 
Heavy Constructors 
1596 Lower Roswell Road, Marietta, GA 30068 
770-321-8860 (T) 
770-321-5140 (F) 
DMartin@heavyus.com & JMorris@heavyus.com 
 

12/18/18 

12 The Blue Book 
Erin McVeigh 
800 E. Main St 
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 
800-431-2584 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
emcveigh@thebluebook.com 
 

12/19/18 

13 Sol Construction LLC 
Jose Villegas 
4120 Presidential Pkwy Ste 115 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
770-455-1822 (T)  
800-996-0385 (F) 
estimating@solconstructionllc.com 
 

12/21/18 

mailto:mbroom@southernchampion.com
mailto:cosborne@harenconstruction.com
mailto:DMartin@heavyus.com
mailto:JMorris@heavyus.com
mailto:estimating@solconstructionllc.com


14 Ledford & Parker Inc 
Cameron Bethel  
PO Box 859/2053 Hwy 64 E 
Hayesville, NC 28904 
828-389-3900 (T) 
828-361-2586 (alt T) 
cameron@ledfordandparker.com 
 

1/3/19 

15 Dodge Data & Analytics 
Kathy Marshall 
4300 Beltway Pl. Ste 180 
Arlington, TX 76018 
413-507-3179 
kathy.marshall@construction.com 
 

1/8/19 
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